
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
45 

1 
20 
25 
27 
23 
11 
14 
48 
92 
32 
36 

9 
91 
61 
42 
17 
51 
44 
22 

3 
71 
66 

15 
21 

Name 
Emil Persson 
Lukas Sundahl 
Ola Nilsson 
Hampus Ericsson 
Edvin Hellsten 
Jan Magnussen 
Pontus Fredricsson 
Robin Hansson (A) 
Mikael Karlsson 
Anton Marklund 
Robin Knutsson 
Andreas Ahlberg (A) 
Thomas Karlsson 
Oscar Löfquist 
Marcus Annervi 
Christoffer Bergström (A) 
Gustav Bergström 
Ole William Nærsnes (A) 
Hampus Hedin 
Albin Wärnelöv (A) 
Erlend Juan Olsen (A) 
Markus Lönnroth (A) 
Nermin Sipkar (A) 

Hannes Morin (A) 
Kjelle Lejonkrans (A) 

Entrant 
Kristoffersson Motorsport 
Micke Kågered Racing 
Mtech Competition 
Fragus Motorsport 
Fragus Motorsport 
Porsche Experience Racing 
Fragus Motorsport 
Fragus Motorsport 
WestCoast Racing 
Porsche Experience Racing 
WestCoast Racing 
Micke Kågered Racing 
Mtech Competition 
Kjellin Motorsports 
Race Team Gelleråsen - By AFR 
Team Pampas 
Kristoffersson Motorsport 
Jaffa Racing 
Fragus Motorsport 
Micke Kågered Racing 
Jaffa Racing 
Steber Racing 
Sipkar Motorsport 

Steber Racing 
Fragus Motorsport 

Make 
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C

Porsche 911 GT3 C
Porsche 911 GT3 C

Nat./Club 
SWE-KMF 
SWE-Wäxjö MS 
SWE-Hässleholms MK 
SWE-SMK Örebro 
SWE-Kak Motorsport 
DEN-Automobil Sports Kl
SWE-Kak Motorsport 
SWE-GKRC 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Bolidens MK 
SWE-GKRC Team 13 
SWE-SMK Hedemora 
SWE-Falkenbergs MK 
SWE-Karlskoga Motorföre
SWE-Karlskoga MF 
SWE-Stockholms Sportva
SWE-TACC 
NOR- 
SWE-Göteborg Team 13 
SWE-Motorklubben Scan
NOR-Kna Varna 
SWE-KAK Motorsport 
SWE-Linköpings Motorsä

SWE-Umeå AK 
SWE-Karlskoga MF 

Total Tm 
21:39.495 
21:40.238 
21:40.718 
21:43.077 
21:51.052 
21:53.601 
21:56.790 
22:01.098 
22:03.630 
22:10.363 
22:11.473 
22:14.603 
22:15.033 
22:15.601 
22:16.686 
22:17.663 
22:18.309 
22:19.224 
22:19.699 
22:38.096 
21:52.519 
22:03.710 
22:37.584 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
18 

Diff 

0.743 
1.223 
3.582 

11.557 
14.106 
17.295 
21.603 
24.135 
30.868 
31.978 
35.108 
35.538 
36.106 
37.191 
38.168 
38.814 
39.729 
40.204 
58.601 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:04.650 
1:04.681 
1:04.603 
1:04.642 
1:04.834 
1:05.095 
1:05.200 
1:05.320 
1:05.495 
1:05.993 
1:05.509 
1:06.142 
1:06.121 
1:05.825 
1:04.711 
1:05.917 
1:06.109 
1:06.245 
1:06.197 
1:07.031 
1:07.582 
1:07.823 
1:09.313 

�  km/h 
132,975 
132,899 
132,850 
132,609 
131,803 
131,547 
131,228 
130,800 
130,550 
129,889 
129,781 
129,477 
129,435 
129,380 
129,275 
129,181 
129,118 
129,030 
128,984 
127,237 
125,072 
124,015 
114,556 

- 
- 

 

Announcements 
Weather: Cloudy 20 degrees, dry track 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#71 time penalty 5 sec / wrong start 
#25, 91, 21 warning board / track limits turn 10 
#14 + 61 no further action 
#91 + 9 under investigation 
#17 + 61 under investigation 

Margin of Victory 
0.743 

�  km/h 
132,975 

Best Lap Tm 
1:04.603 

km/h 
133,740 

Best Lap by 
20 - Ola Nilsson 

Printed: 20.08.2022 11:53:37 
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Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Kanonloppet Karlskoga 
Carrera Cup 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:19:35 

Karlskoga 2,400 Km 

20.08.2022 11:15 

Timekeeping M. Wagner: Clerk of the course Mikael Carlsson:

Steward Emma Malmros: Secretary of the meeting Lena Holm:


